
September 16 (Retreat)

October 14

November 10

December - TBA

January 13

February 10

March 10

April 14

May 12

June 16 (Retreat)

Session DatesTime Agenda Item

10:30 am - 10:55 am

Last month I said I would do...

This is what I did...

Today I learned...

By next month, I will...

Accountability Session

9:00 am - 9:10 am

9:10 am - 9:30 am

9:30 am - 10:30 am

10:55 am - 11:00 am

Welcome & Updates from WESK

20-minute Q&A 

Expert Discussion

Discuss the topic as it relates to

your business and any other

challenges you are facing 

Round Table

Wrap Up

Session Agenda

Your Chair: Karri Howlett

Karri Howlett Consulting

FLY Fitness & Aerial Arts / ClubMynx

Field Communications

Fabulash Lounge, Lashiivo

Live Well Regina North

Company Corliss Co Consulting Inc.

Ritmo Gymnastics

Wave9 Technology Inc.

Gilchrist From Art to Tea Inc.

Enviro Integration Strategies Inc.

Lake & Country Realty Ltd.

Intentionally Wealthy Coaching

The Bannock House

Your Board Members:
adrienne.a.j.h@gmail.com

allison.field@gmail.com

blazelloyd@hotmail.com

brenda@reginanorth.livewellclinic.ca

itsme@corliss.ca

ritmogymnastics@gmail.com

joanne@wave9.co

cuppa.t@sasktel.net

kchovan@envirointegration.com

louisestuart@littleloon.ca

mandyy@mandyythomas.com

thebannockhouse@gmail.com

Questions? 

Email us at the.exchange@wesk.ca

Adrienne Hassard

Allison Field

Blaze Lloyd

Brenda Yungwirth

Corliss Rassyle

Dalena Juarez

Joanne Cunningham

Jule Gilchrist

Karen Chovan

Louise Stuart

Mandyy Thomas

Pamela Carpenter

mailto:adrienne.a.j.h@gmail.com

